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HOfEMBER, %% DATS.

18t quabtbr.

[New Moon . . .
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iFlRST QUARTBB

lF(7i<L Moon....

bioon's phases.

4th day, 9h. 9m.( Evening.

11th daj, Ih. 9m., Evening.

18th day, lOh. 56m., Morning.

26th day, 3h. 9m., Evening*
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me this month*

1
2
3
4

b
6
7
8

10
11

il2

13

16
17
18
19

(20
21
S2
S3
(24

25
126
27
28
29
30

M
Tu
W
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
M
Tu
W
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
M
Tu
W
111

Fr
Sa
Su
M
Tu
W
Th
Fr
Sa
Sp
M
Tu

AU Saint'8 Day

Wm m landed, 1688

St Leonard
22n(2 Sun after Trinity
Warsaw taken, 1794

Battle of Preston, 1715

Ancona surrendered, 1799

2Zrd Sun after Trinity

Lotteries iHegal, 1826
Elubens born, 1577
Poussin died, 1665
St Edmund
2Alh Sun after-Trinity

St Cecilia

Abp Tillotson d, 1694
St Catharine
Cowperborn, 1731
P Mary ofCamb, 1841
Ut Sun in Advent
Polish Revolution, 1830

sl4 35
14 54
15 13
15 31
15 49,

16 7
16 25
16 43
17
17 17
17 33
17 50
18 6
18 21
18 37
18 52
19 6
19 21
19 35
19 48
20 2
20 15
20 27
20 39
20 51
21 2
21 13
21 24
21 34
21 44

3d—Gov Prescott sworn
in and Sir T Cochrane
embarked for Engkndi
1834

Free StAndrew'sChurch
opened, 1850

4th--Chief Justice Nor-
ton arrived, 1844

7th—Fire at St John's
1817. Court House
burnt

16th—Gen Election, 1848
20th—HarborGrace Light
House opened, 1837

21st—Second great Fire
at St John's. 1817

Chief Jus Boulton sworn
in, 1833

22d—Chief Justice Brady
arrived, 1847

3d—E of Time 16' 16

7th—E of Time... 16' 8
14th—E of Time . . 15' 2

1

21st—E of Time.. 13' 52
27th—E of Time . . 12' 6

The annual product of
the Coal Mines of the Bri-

tish IshiDds, amounts to

32,000,000 tons.

Equation of time to be subtracted from appai'ent time daring
this month.


